Sharks Kids Cup - Burgas'25
Burgas, 22. - 23.3.2025

Event 27 Girls, 400m Freestyle 11 - 13 years
23.3.2025r. - 11:27 Results
Points: AQUA 2025
Rank Age Time Pts
13 years
1. Marchela TOTEVA 13  Trayana 5:08.94 442
50m:  34.24 3424  150m: 1:51.71  39.84  250m: 3:11.31 39.77  350m: 4:30.38  39.48
100m: 1:11.87 37.63  200m: 2:31.54  39.83  300m: 3:50.90 39.59  400m: 5:08.94  38.56
2. Eleonora STOEVA 13  Trayana 5:20.67 395
50m:  34.06 34.06  150m: 1:54.04 41.04 250m: 3:16.34  40.42  350m: 4:40.30  41.60
100m: 1:13.00  38.94  200m: 2:35.92  41.88  300m: 3:58.70  42.36  400m: 5:20.67  40.37
3. Albena IVANOVA 13  Beroe 5:21.09 393
50m: 3519 3519  150m: 1:56.51  41.68  250m: 3:19.92  41.72  350m: 4:42.73  41.38
100m: 1:14.83  39.64  200m: 2:38.20  41.69  300m: 4:01.35 41.43  400m: 5:21.09  38.36
4. Yana JURGANDZHIEVA 13  Trayana 5:41.44 327
50m: 34.87 34.87 150m: 1:59.94 44.19 250m:  3:30.02 45.40 350m: 4:59.18 44.69
100m: 1:15.75  40.88  200m: 2:44.62  44.68  300m: 4:14.49  44.47  400m: 5:41.44  42.26
5. Nataliya Rashel BALAVESOVA 13  Galata-Varna 6:37.99 206
50m:  43.04 43.04  150m: 2:24.11  51.38  250m: 4:09.77 53.15  350m: 5:53.18
100m: 1:32.73 49.69 200m: 3:16.62 52.51 300m: 400m:  6:37.99 4481
DNF Stefani NESHEVA 13  Trayana
50m:  39.87 39.87  150m: 2:32.63 1:04.65  250m: 350m:
100m: 1:27.98 48.11 200m: 300m: 400m:
12 years
1. Aleksandra IVANOVA 12 Trayana 5:06.23 454
50m:  33.29 3329  150m: 1:51.55 39.49  250m: 3:10.35 39.22  350m: 4:28.85  38.67
100m: 1:12.06  38.77  200m: 2:31.13 3958  300m: 3:50.18 39.83  400m: 5:06.23  37.38
2. Antoniya MITEVA 12 Plovdiv 2019 5:16.08 412
50m: 3572 3572  150m: 1:56.95 40.83  250m: 3:17.16 39.30  350m: 4:37.98  40.49
100m: 1:16.12  40.40  200m: 2:37.86  40.91  300m: 3:57.49  40.33  400m: 5:16.08  38.10
3. Alis MENZILDZHIYAN 12 Plovdiv 2019 5:21.05 394
50m: 35.96 35.96  150m: 1:57.43  41.10 250m: 3:19.45  40.22  350m: 44151  40.47
100m: 1:16.33  40.37  200m: 2:39.23  41.80  300m: 4:01.04 4159  400m: 5:21.05  39.54
4. Radiana UZUNOVA 12 Kamengrad 5:27.32 371
50m:  36.58 36.58  150m: 1:59.82 4235  250m: 3:23.92 41.86 350m: 4:47.73  42.09
100m: 1:17.47  40.89  200m: 2:42.06  42.24  300m: 4:05.64  41.72  400m: 5:27.32  39.59
5. Zara SABRIEVA 12 Lokomotiv 5:29.04 366
50m:  36.15 36.15  150m: 2:01.43  43.57 250m: 3:26.82 42.87  350m: 4:51.90 42.11
100m: 1:17.86 41.71 200m: 2:43.95 42.52 300m: 4:09.79 42.97 400m: 5:29.04 37.14
6. Alexandra DIMITROVA 12 Burgas 5:48.20 308
50m:  40.56 40.56  150m: 2:10.36  44.94  250m: 3:38.95 43.87  350m: 5:06.71  43.32
100m: 1:25.42  44.86  200m: 2:55.08  44.72  300m: 4:23.39  44.44  400m: 5:48.20  41.49
7. Samira DZHAVID 12 Lokomotiv 6:13.60 250
50m:  39.63 39.63  150m: 2:14.95 4891  250m: 3:52.84 49.26  350m: 5:29.90  48.04
100m: 1:26.04  46.41  200m: 3:03.58  48.63  300m: 4:41.86  49.02  400m: 6:13.60  43.70
8. Siana DIMOVA 12 Trayana 6:32.79 215
50m: 40.99 40.99 150m: 250m: 4:04.14 51.52 350m:
100m: 1:29.00  48.01  200m: 3:12.62 300m: 4:56.03 51.89  400m: 6:32.79
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Sharks Kids Cup - Burgas'25
Burgas, 22. - 23.3.2025

Event 27, Girls, 400m Freestyle

11 years
1. Hrisimira HRISTOVA
50m:  36.33  36.33
100m: 1:18.28  41.95
2. Yana KATSAROVA
50m:  38.12  38.12
100m: 1:24.04 45.92
3. Neli BONEVA
50m:  39.13  39.13
100m: 1:27.24  48.11
4. Angela TODOROVA
50m:  41.77  41.77
100m: 1:29.97  48.20
5. Zhana KOLEVA
50m:  40.76  40.76
100m: 1:28.61 47.85

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

11
2:00.70
2:44.96

11
2:11.35
2:59.97

11

2:15.14
3:03.20

11
2:20.03
3:09.43

11
2:18.44
3:06.96

Asteri

42.42 250m:
4426 300m:
Orenda Kps
4731 250m:
48.62  300m:
Trayana
47.90  250m:
48.06  300m:
Plovdiv 2019
50.06 250m:
49.40 300m:
Trayana
49.83  250m:
48.52 300m:

3:27.80
4:11.17

3:47.02
4:34.97

3:50.68
4:38.94

3:57.89
4:47.78

3:56.46
4:46.98

42.84
43.37

47.05
47.95

47.48
48.26

48.46
49.89

49.50
50.52

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

5:33.72 350
4:53.74 4257
5:33.72  39.98
6:05.07 268
5:21.59  46.62
6:05.07  43.48
6:05.64 266
5:26.56  47.62
6:05.64  39.08
6:16.17 244
5:31.38  43.60
6:16.17  44.79
6:20.35 237
5:35.03  48.05
6:20.35  45.32

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation

23.3.2025r. 11:23 - Page 2



